
This unit requires a person operating a forklift truck to plan the work, conduct routine checks on a forklift truck, shift 
loads in a safe manner, and safely shut down and secure equipment after completing operations.

•	 Duty of care
•	 Personal protective equipment
•	 Hazard identification and risk controls
•	 Pre-and post-operational checks
•	 Forklift orientation
•	 Duty of care
•	 Stability when raising the load
•	 Stability when tilting the load
•	 Traveling, loading trucks and parking
•	 FLTs and electricity
•	 Attachments
•	 Engineering principles
•	 Loads calculations

WHY ATTEND?

WHAT WILL YOU LEARN?

COURSE INFO
DATE: 		 Every Monday & Tuesday	

DURATION: 	 2 days (8 hours/day)

LOCATION: 	 Bibra Lake WA 6163

HOW DO I ENROL?
Complete the enrolment form and send it to training@mbawa.com or contact 

Master Builders on 9476 9800.

FORKLIFT

TLILIC2001 Licence to operate a forklift truck 

A Statement of Attainment will be awarded by Skills Training and Engineering Services (RTO 50091) upon successful 
completion of course assessment requirements. Subject to payment, STES will submit the WorkSafe HRWL 
application.

Eligible for CTF subsidy
MBA Member
Non-member 
Not eligible for CTF subsidy
MBA Member
Non-Member
Application for HRWL

$450.00 -$315.00^
$510.00 - $357.00^

$450.00
$510.00
$95.00

$135.00*
$153.00*

$450.00*
$510.00*
$95.00*

Course Fee Total

The Construction Training Fund provides funding support for training of eligible workers in the construction industry.
We acknowledge the support of the Construction Training Fund in reducing costs of training for eligible workers.

*Prices subject to change. ^Construction Training Fund (CTF) subsidy available for eligible course participants. This course is GST free.

https://www.mbawa.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/12/Non-NRT-Enrolment-Form_V2-Dec-2017.pdf

